ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Round - 1, MER 1 : Bebington Oval - Monday 13th May 2024

Junior Boys
Posn Points School
1 376 St Anselm's College, Prenton
2 314 Wirral Grammar School for Boys, Wirral
3 309 St Margarets Academy, Liverpool
4 273 Birkenhead School, Prenton
5 172 Calday Grange Grammar School, Wirral
Junior Girls
Posn Points School
1 308 West Kirby Grammar School, Wirral
2 265 Wirral Grammar School for Girls, Wirral
3 230 Upton Hall School FCJ, Wirral
4 225 Birkenhead School, Prenton
5 91 Weatherhead High School, Wallasey
6 89 Birkenhead High School Academy, Birkenhead

Intermediate Boys

Posn
1

v b WN

Points
442
299
251
237
192

St Anselm's College, Prenton

Wirral Grammar School for Boys, Wirral
St Margarets Academy, Liverpool
Calday Grange Grammar School, Wirral
Birkenhead School, Prenton

Intermediate Girls

Posn

A Uk, WN -

Points
393
319
287
268
122

87

School

West Kirby Grammar School, Wirral

Upton Hall School FCJ, Wirral

Wirral Grammar School for Girls, Wirral
Birkenhead School, Prenton

Birkenhead High School Academy, Birkenhead
Weatherhead High School, Wallasey
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