ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Round - 1, MER 1 : Bebington Oval - Monday 13th May 2024

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	376	St Anselm's College, Prenton
2	314	Wirral Grammar School for Boys, Wirral
3	309	St Margarets Academy, Liverpool
4	273	Birkenhead School, Prenton
5	172	Calday Grange Grammar School, Wirral

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	308	West Kirby Grammar School, Wirral
2	265	Wirral Grammar School for Girls, Wirral
3	230	Upton Hall School FCJ, Wirral
4	225	Birkenhead School, Prenton
5	91	Weatherhead High School, Wallasey
6	89	Birkenhead High School Academy, Birkenhead
5	91	Weatherhead High School, Wallasey

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	442	St Anselm's College, Prenton
2	299	Wirral Grammar School for Boys, Wirral
3	251	St Margarets Academy, Liverpool
4	237	Calday Grange Grammar School, Wirral
5	192	Birkenhead School, Prenton

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	393	West Kirby Grammar School, Wirral
2	319	Upton Hall School FCJ, Wirral
3	287	Wirral Grammar School for Girls, Wirral
4	268	Birkenhead School, Prenton
5	122	Birkenhead High School Academy, Birkenhead
6	87	Weatherhead High School, Wallasey

14/05/2024 20:35 Page 1 of 1